
RESULTAT VID KANONSKOTTET 2012-08-25 

SLAGLÅSPISTOL 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Björnberg Christer Falköping ssk 90 

2 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 83 

3 Jepsen Allan Töreboda 81 

4 Mardunovich Paul Närtuna Gottröra 81 

5 Juhlin Björn Eskilstuna NSK 81 

6 Arfvidsson Claes Karlskoga Pk 73 

7 Klingberg Tony Kumla Sport Skyttar 69 

8 Petersson Dag Töreboda 64 

 

SLAGLÅSREVOLVER 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Björnberg Christer Falköping  93 

2 Klingberg Tony Kumla ss 92 

3 Dahlberg Anders Edsvalla 90 

4 Weinholt Folke Torsby PSK 88 

5 Johansson Jens Vallebygdens PK 88 

6 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 86 

7 Juhlin Björn Eskilstuna NSK 86 

8 Petersson Dag Töreboda 85 

9 Adolfsson Leif Edsvalla SKF 84 

10 Otter Mikael Karlskoga Pk 83 

11 Nilsson Per Karlskoga Pk 82 

12 Mardunovich Paul Närtuna Gottröra 81 

13 Jepsen Allan Töreboda Pk 81 

14 Andersson Sune Kumla ss 81 

15 Olsson Hans Karlskoga Pk 81 

16 Skoglund Bengt Edsvalla 76 

17 Björkqvist 
Nils-
Gunnar 

Karlskoga Pk 75 

18 Duberg Jörgen Tysslinge SK 68 

19 Norström Hasse Edsvalla 58 

20 Andersson Bengt Tysslinge SK 55 

21 Andersson Jan-Erik Kumla ss 
 

 



PATRONLADDAD REVOLVER 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Björnberg Christer Falköping ssk 89 

2 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 88 

3 Weinholt Folke Torsby PSK 79 

4 Andersson Jan-Erik Kumla ss 79 

5 Svanberg Bo Karlskoga Pk 79 

6 Klingberg Tony Kumla ss 72 

7 Andersson Sune Kumla ss 71 

8 Adolfsson Leif Edsvalla SKF 71 

9 Dahlberg Anders Edsvalla SKF 70 

10 Norström Hasse Edsvalla SKF 57 

11 Mardunovich Paul Närtuna Gottröra 42 

12 Walridsson Eivor Torsby PSK 29 

13 Nilsson Per Karlskoga Pk 
 

 

MYNNINGSLADDAT GEVÄR 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Weinholt Folke Torsby PSK 81 

2 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 80 

3 Dahlberg Anders Edsvalla SKF 78 

4 Adolfsson Leif Edsvalla SKF 76 

5 Petersson Dag Töreboda 75 

6 Arfvidson Claes Karlskoga Pk 34 

 

PATRONLADDAT GEVÄR 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Adolfsson Leif Edsvalla SKF 86 

2 Weinholt Folke Torsby PSK 85 

3 Jepsen Allan Töreboda 83 

4 Skoglund Bengt Edsvalla SKF 66 

5 Walfridsson Eiwor Torsby PSK 53 

6 Svanberg Bo Karlskoga Pk 49 

7 Otter Mikael Karlskoga Pk 40 

8 Persson Björn Karlskoga Pk 17 

 


